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Nome

MANDA BRASA

PONTO 50

TOP SHOW HD CEF

JOJOCA
MARRETA
FACEIRO
IMPACTO
RED BULL
OURO FINO
ANTONOSVIKI
ATENTADO
TRIPLO X
WOLVERINE
MAGALHAES
AMERICA

Anilha
029255
018897
106862
049523
056031
056288
052581
028458
052637
045312
016400
028802
029102
080726
039192

Dono
PEDRO POLUSKI
EDSON KRULL
MURILO/EDER/ELVIS Z
JOSE V. DOS SANTOS
ADEMIR F. RAMOS
DUDU
OLIVIO GRAMM
LAERCIO RANK
EDSON LUIZ KRULL
GILMAR ANTONOSVISKI
ODAIR LOPES
CLEBER CHECHI MARTINS
CLEBER C. MARTINS
PAULO CEZAR
ROMaRIO B.RIBEIRO

Cidade
SBS
CANOINHAS

CAMPO ALEGRE
CAMPO ALEGRE

CANOINHAS

BARRA DO SUL

SBS
ITAIOPOLIS
CSNOINHAS
CANOINHAS
PAPANDUVA
TRES BARRAS
TRES BARRAS
SBS
SBS

émﬁﬂmDFlClAL COSB CANARIO TERRA 20/11/2022 20/11/2022

Cosb SBS
10/15 min Pontos

0/242 30
0/144 29
0/117 28
0/91 27
0/81 26
0/80 25
/77 24
0/35 23
0/34 22
0/31 21
0/22 20
0/21 19
0/16 18
0/13 17

0/9 16
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